10:45 AM

05/07/21
Accrual Basis

Heritage Lake Association, Inc.

Profit & Loss
April 2021

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

4003 - Lodge Rent

4005 - Transfer Fees

4006 - Collection Fees/Assessments
4013 - Misc Ass'n Income

4014 - Lot Sales

4016 - Citation Fees

4203 - Interest on 1003 Lake Fund
4204 - Interest on 1004 (Road Fund)
4205 - Interest on 1005 General Funds

Total Income

Expense
Expense

Conservation

6305 - Lake & Dam Upgrades (Lake Fund)

Total Conservation

Lodge &
6503 -
6504 -
6507 -
6508 -

Pool

Lodge Equipment & Maintenance
Natural Gas

Electricity

Water - Lodge

Total Lodge & Pool

Outdoor

Beach

Amenities

6457 - Electricity
6459 - Water

Total Beach

Campground
6353 - Electricity
6355 - Water

Total Campground

Total Outdoor Amenities

Property Owner Services

6004 -
6005 -
6006 -
6010 -
6012 -
6015 -
6016 -
6029 -
6208 -
6560 -
7000 -

Electricity

Garbage Service

Legal Fees

Telephone

Unemployment Taxes
Insurance Liab/Work Comp
Employer FICA

Software

Printing & Copying
Property Owner Services - Labor
Office Rent

Total Property Owner Services

Roads and Mowing

6413 -

Electricity

6414 - Water

6423 -
6424 -

Maintenance Labor
General Maintenance Supplies

Total Roads and Mowing

Total Expense

Apr 21

125.00
125.00
2,675.05
50.00

100.00
500.00
12.59
2.19
1,618.21

5,208.04

11,871.50

11,871.50

19.61
104.44
302.39

50.90

477.34

194.23
50.90

245.13

55.96
50.90

106.86

351.99

46.24
225.00
10.00
75.00
56.02
771.40
336.13
67.81
123.00
1,297.50
300.00

3,308.10

218.70
50.90
2,408.50
237.39

2,915.49

18,924.42
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10:45 AM

05/07/21
Accrual Basis

Heritage Lake Association, Inc.

Profit & Loss
April 2021

Finance

6002 -
6003 -
6019 -
6020 -

Apr 21

Contract Bookkeeping
Collection Expense
Depreciation

Bad Debt - Admin

3,898.10

202.10
2,755.64
1,598.00

Total Finance

Zoning and Security

6202 -

Enforcement

8,453.84

688.00

Total Zoning and Security

688.00

Total Expense

28,066.26

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

-22,858.22

-22,858.22
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